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Located on the southern
slope of the estate with
panoramic views from
the Serra de Tramuntana
mountains to the Bay of
Palma, has arich history
linked to the production
of high-quality olive oil
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The former olive mill is now a multi-purpose space equipped for events. The
modernist lounges are ideal for relaxing, reading, or enjoying a glass of wine, and
the gardens showcase native Mallorcan flora, offering a peaceful escape from the
stresses of city life.

It was such a high-quality oil that it was awarded a silver medal at the 1888
Barcelona Universal Exposition. Today, only a few parts of the original mill remain,
such as the spectacular stone mill and some of the hydraulic machinery that
replaced the traditional equipment in 1911.

Currently, the mill has been converted into a highly versatile multipurpose hall.
Thanks to its high-quality equipment (audio, video, lighting control, etc.), it can host
all kinds of events.
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Minimum Nights
2
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Guests - 28, extra guest - €55
Breakfast included

STAY

Price per Night (No VAT)

€1,890.00
€2,362.50
€2,887.50
€3,675.00
€4,200.00
€4,725.00
€4,725.00
€4,725.00
€3,675.00
€1,890.00

EVENT

Price per Night (No VAT)

€1,800.00
€2,300.00
€2,400.00
€3,300.00
€3,500.00
€3,400.00
€3,200.00
€3,500.00
€3,200.00
€1,800.00

Guests - 28, extra guest - €550

Breakfast included















TOP 28 beaches in Mallorca

A - Cala Portals Nous
B - Portal Vells °
Pollenca .

C - Playa de Camp de Mar Alcudia
D - San Telmo
E - Cala Tuent / Cala Sa Calobra
F - Playa de Port Pollensa
G - Playa de Formentor
H - Bahia de Alcudia .
| - Playa de Muro Santa

) Margalida
J - Son Serra de Marina D
K - Cala Mesquida

Muro

L - Cala Agulla Son Severa

M - Cala Millor o 0 .
N - Sa Coma Andratx Calvia Manacor

O - Cala Varques
P - Cala Sa Nau

Q - Cala Mondragé Felanitx

R - Cala Santanyi
S - Es Carbo
T - Es Trenc Beach Santanyi

° P

. Colonia de
Sant Jordi

ioogle map


https://maps.app.goo.gl/t8rygPLz9UAko3ru6
https://www.google.es/maps/place/39%C2%B032'25.1%22N+2%C2%B033'50.2%22E/@39.540292,2.563938,845m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d39.540292!4d2.563938?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUyMS4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExNDUzSAFQAw%3D%3D

Contact

Felix K. Mreiche

+34 627 01 33 93
felix@bon-sentiment.com
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