



Bon Sentiment

Seamless Hospitality,
Thoughtfully Designed



Presented by
Bon Sentiment

www.bon-sentiment.com
Alquería Blanca





Located on the southern slope of the estate with panoramic views from the Serra de Tramuntana mountains to the Bay of Palma, **has a rich history linked to the production of high-quality olive oil**

**Bon
Sentiment**



The former olive mill is now a multi-purpose space equipped for events. The modernist lounges are ideal for relaxing, reading, or enjoying a glass of wine, and the gardens showcase native Mallorcan flora, offering a peaceful escape from the stresses of city life.

It was such a high-quality oil that it was awarded a silver medal at the 1888 Barcelona Universal Exposition. Today, only a few parts of the original mill remain, such as the spectacular stone mill and some of the hydraulic machinery that replaced the traditional equipment in 1911.

Currently, the mill has been converted into a highly versatile multipurpose hall. Thanks to its high-quality equipment (audio, video, lighting control, etc.), it can host all kinds of events.

**Bon
Sentiment**



Rates

Month	STAY		EVENT
	Minimum Nights	Price per Night (No VAT)	Price per Night (No VAT)
February	2	€1,890.00	€1,800.00
March	3	€2,362.50	€2,300.00
April	3	€2,887.50	€2,400.00
May	4	€3,675.00	€3,300.00
June	4	€4,200.00	€3,500.00
July	4	€4,725.00	€3,400.00
August	4	€4,725.00	€3,200.00
September	4	€4,725.00	€3,500.00
October	4	€3,675.00	€3,200.00
November	2	€1,890.00	€1,800.00

Guests - 28, extra guest - €55
Breakfast included

Guests - 28, extra guest - €550
Breakfast included



Bon
Sentiment





**Bon
Sentiment**



**Bon
Sentiment**



**Bon
Sentiment**



**Bon
Sentiment**

TOP 20 beaches in Mallorca

A - Cala Portals Nous

B - Portal Vells

C - Playa de Camp de Mar

D - San Telmo

E - Cala Tuent / Cala Sa Calobra

F - Playa de Port Pollensa

G - Playa de Formentor

H - Bahía de Alcúdia

I - Playa de Muro

J - Son Serra de Marina

K - Cala Mesquida

L - Cala Agulla

M - Cala Millor

N - Sa Coma

O - Cala Varques

P - Cala Sa Nau

Q - Cala Mondragó

R - Cala Santanyí

S - Es Carbó

T - Es Trenc Beach



Google map

Contact

Felix K. Mreiche

+34 627 01 33 93

felix@bon-sentiment.com



Presented by
Bon Sentiment

www.bon-sentiment.com
Alquería Blanca

